


Platz VEREIN / LV V A F G

1. KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 1177 517 31 1694

2. KV Eppelheim / Baden 1177 498 36 1675

3. VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 1192 454 44 1646

4. 1. FC Schwarzfeld / Nordbayern 1120 431 51 1551

5. TuS Gerolsheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 1066 478 46 1544

6. KV Plankstadt / Matador 1119 412 52 1531

7. KV Neulußheim / Baden 1116 405 50 1521

8. KK Einigkeit Elxleben / Thüringen 1085 417 58 1502

Vereinsmannschaften U 14 männlich
Mannschaftswertung

3. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft

26. Mai 2016 in Plankstadt



Platz NAME VEREIN / LV V A F G

1. Jannik KLEIN KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 312 167 3 479
2. Leo FUCHS VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 297 147 5 444
3. Nico BOTZ KV Eppelheim / Baden 310 131 8 441
4. Tom KIRSCH KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 295 139 5 434
5. Adrian RUPP KV Eppelheim / Baden 294 138 8 432
6. Luca KISTNER TuS Gerolsheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 295 133 4 428
7. Philipp KIESLING KV Eppelheim / Baden 294 130 8 424
8. Marvin BIEBINGER TuS Gerolsheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 299 123 9 422
9. Tim HEYER VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 297 115 10 412

10. Florian PETERS KK Einigkeit Elxleben / Thüringen 288 123 6 411
11. Raphael SPALDING KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 293 115 10 408
12. Julian Sky STAMMBUK VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 306 95 14 401
13. Aron SCHMIDT 1. FC Schwarzfeld / Nordbayern 298 100 7 398
14. Marcel GORTH KV Plankstadt / Matador 274 123 11 397
15. Jan HILBERT KV Neulußheim / Baden 298 99 13 397
16. Leonhard LEYH 1. FC Schwarzfeld / Nordbayern 272 124 9 396
17. Stefan SCHMIDT TuS Gerolsheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 269 126 13 395
18. Jonas KELLER KV Neulußheim / Baden 276 115 13 391
19. Oliver PORT VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 292 97 15 389
20. Markus SEYFERT KV Plankstadt / Matador 283 105 13 388
21. Lukas KÖRNER KV Neulußheim / Baden 286 98 10 384
22. Patrick BLAB 1. FC Schwarzfeld / Nordbayern 279 102 17 381
23. Meiko GLÜCK KV Plankstadt / Matador 282 97 14 379
24. Hendrik ERNI KV Eppelheim / Baden 279 99 12 378
25. Nils HERRLING KK Einigkeit Elxleben / Thüringen 266 111 12 377
26. Kevin NEUDORFER 1. FC Schwarzfeld / Nordbayern 271 105 18 376
27. Franz KRAUSLACH KK Einigkeit Elxleben / Thüringen 268 105 19 373
28. Nico REITZ KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 277 96 13 373
29. Sascha ZIENER KV Plankstadt / Matador 280 87 14 367
30. Felix KAHL KV Neulußheim / Baden 256 93 14 349
31. Gregor STOLLBERG KK Einigkeit Elxleben / Thüringen 151 33 8 184
32. Simon CZECHAK TuS Gerolsheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 101 61 7 162
33. Nicklas HÖFNER KK Einigkeit Elxleben / Thüringen 112 45 13 157
34. Nikolai STRICKLER TuS Gerolsheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 102 35 13 137
35. Lukas BRIXNER KV Plankstadt / Matador 0 0 0 0
36. Donatello PITACCOLO KV Eppelheim / Baden 0 0 0 0
37. 0 / 0 0 0 0
38. 0 / 0 0 0 0
39. Timo BÄCKER KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 0 0 0 0
40. 0 / 0 0 0 0

Vereinsmannschaften U 14 männlich

3. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
26. Mai 2016 in Plankstadt

Einzelwertung



PLATZ VEREIN / LV V A F G

1.
Jannik KLEIN 312 167 3 479

Nico REITZ 277 96 13 373

Raphael SPALDING 293 115 10 408

Tom KIRSCH 295 139 5 434

Timo BÄCKER 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1177 517 31 1694

2.
Philipp KIESLING 294 130 8 424

Adrian RUPP 294 138 8 432

Hendrik ERNI 279 99 12 378

Nico BOTZ 310 131 8 441

Donatello PITACCOLO 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1177 498 36 1675

3.
Leo FUCHS 297 147 5 444

Julian Sky STAMMBUK 306 95 14 401

Oliver PORT 292 97 15 389

Tim HEYER 297 115 10 412

Darius AGRICOLA 0 0 0 0

Jan KIRST 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1192 454 44 1646

4.

Patrick BLAB 279 102 17 381

Leonhard LEYH 272 124 9 396

Kevin NEUDORFER 271 105 18 376

Aron SCHMIDT 298 100 7 398

Marcel BILLER 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1120 431 51 1551

3. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
26. Mai 2016 in Plankstadt

Vereinsmannschaften U 14 männlich

KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen

KV Eppelheim / Baden

VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen

1. FC Schwarzfeld / Nordbayern

26.05.2016 Mehrzweckhalle Plankstadt



PLATZ VEREIN / LV V A F G

3. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
26. Mai 2016 in Plankstadt

Vereinsmannschaften U 14 männlich

5.

Stefan SCHMIDT 269 126 13 395

Marvin BIEBINGER 299 123 9 422

Nikolai STRICKLER 102 35 13 137

Luca KISTNER 295 133 4 428

Simon CZECHAK 101 61 7 162

Gesamt: 1066 478 46 1544

6.

Marcel GORTH 274 123 11 397

Markus SEYFERT 283 105 13 388

Meiko GLÜCK 282 97 14 379

Sascha ZIENER 280 87 14 367

Gesamt: 1119 412 52 1531

7.

Jonas KELLER 276 115 13 391

Felix KAHL 256 93 14 349

Jan HILBERT 298 99 13 397

Lukas KÖRNER 286 98 10 384

Gesamt: 1116 405 50 1521

8.

Nils HERRLING 266 111 12 377

Franz KRAUSLACH 268 105 19 373

Florian PETERS 288 123 6 411

Gregor STOLLBERG 151 33 8 184

Nicklas HÖFNER 112 45 13 157

Gesamt: 1085 417 58 1502

KV Plankstadt / Matador

KV Neulußheim / Baden

KK Einigkeit Elxleben / Thüringen

TuS Gerolsheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz

26.05.2016 Mehrzweckhalle Plankstadt


